Risultati prova in itinere di Storia del teatro e dello spettacolo

- 28 ottobre 2025
MATRICOLA Giudizio
1000061973 OTTIMO
1000057116 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057883 OTTIMO
1000060757 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057525 OTTIMO
1000058761 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000059929 OTTIMO
1000062912 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000059571 BUONO
1000035054 OTTIMO
1000063036 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000058573 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000084285 BUONO
1000059684 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057164 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000033723 BUONO
1000017207 OTTIMO
1000059302 Assente
1000064387 BUONO
1000061011 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000064548 BUONO
1000017162 BUONO
1000059026 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000016819 Assente
1000058129 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000058919 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000060609 BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057218 OTTIMO
1000032375 OTTIMO



1000044901
1000061470
1000060429
1000057899
1000049005
1000059483
1000005076
1000056650
1000064024
1000057654
1000057336
1000034811
1000057998
1000018460
1000061308
1000059097
1000060702
1000059706
1000019896
1000057684
1000033200
1000060172
1000057224
1000082095
1000048453
1000057561
1000058261
1000052310
1000059152
1000060840
1000066552
1000034551
1000068485
1000063547

OTTIMO
BUONO
OTTIMO
BUONO
BUONO/OTTIMO
BUONO
OTTIMO
Assente
OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
BUONO
OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
SUFFICIENTE
BUONO/OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
SUFFICIENTE/BUONO
BUONO
BUONO/OTTIMO
OTTIMO
BUONO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO
OTTIMO
SUFFICIENTE/BUONO



1000057077
1000084321
1000058117
1000059532
1000060956
1000060010
1000059285
1000007785
1000050157
1000057882
1000057458
1000060246

1000057393
1000062735
1000060430
1000058669
1000058366
1000058666
1000058006
1000057960
1000059327
1000060019
1000057763
1000063653
1000058263
1000059435
1000057422
1000061970
1000057540
1000057461
1000059322
anonymous

1000059183

OTTIMO
Assente
BUONO/OTTIMO
BUONO
BUONO/OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
Assente
BUONO/OTTIMO
BUONO
BUONO/OTTIMO

Assente

OTTIMO
OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO

SUFFICIENTE/BUONO

BUONO
Assente
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
BUONO
OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO
BUONO
Assente
BUONO/OTTIMO
Assente
Assente

OTTIMO



1000066486
1000065288
1000057853
1000058437
1000048885
1000058026
1000059189
1000062749
1000059962
1000065162
1000062080
1000072562
1000057226
1000059231
1000057179
1000059424
1000066067
1000065899
1000057457
1000062349
1000064077
1000059732
1000058396
1000059806
1000062509
1000060616
1000060266
1000057535
1000058343
1000059197
1000057900
1000066227
1000057329
1000063057

BUONO/OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO

BUONO/OTTIMO

BUONO/OTTIMO

SUFFICIENTE/BUONO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
BUONO
Assente
BUONO
BUONO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
BUONO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
BUONO

BUONO/OTTIMO
BUONO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
BUONO
OTTIMO
BUONO

SUFFICIENTE/BUONO
OTTIMO
BUONO/OTTIMO
SUFFICIENTE
OTTIMO



1000059454
1000057921

1000059754
1000059650
1000083187
1000065875
1000065291

1000059536
1000065036
1000065623
1000061265
1000059514
1000061262
1000061712
1000058288
1000096166
1000058401

1000062402
1000064031
1000064069
1000058991
1000058005
1000038695
1000059463

1000058592

BUONO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO
OTTIMO

BUONO/OTTIMO

OTTIMO
OTTIMO
Assente
Assente

OTTIMO

BUONO/OTTIMO

BUONO
OTTIMO
Assente

OTTIMO

SUFFICIENTE/BUONO

BUONO
OTTIMO

OTTIMO

BUONO/OTTIMO

SUFFICIENTE/BUONO

OTTIMO
OTTIMO

OTTIMO

SIMONA
AGNESE
CARMELA
SCATTINA
16.11.2025
18:33:29
GMT+01:00



		2025-11-16T18:33:29+0100
	SIMONA AGNESE CARMELA SCATTINA




