

Risultati prova in itinere di Storia del teatro e dello spettacolo
 - 28 ottobre 2025

MATRICOLA	Giudizio
1000061973	OTTIMO
1000057116	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057883	OTTIMO
1000060757	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057525	OTTIMO
1000058761	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000059929	OTTIMO
1000062912	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000059571	BUONO
1000035054	OTTIMO
1000063036	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000058573	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000084285	BUONO
1000059684	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057164	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000033723	BUONO
1000017207	OTTIMO
1000059302	Assente
1000064387	BUONO
1000061011	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000064548	BUONO
1000017162	BUONO
1000059026	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000016819	Assente
1000058129	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000058919	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000060609	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057218	OTTIMO
1000032375	OTTIMO

1000044901	OTTIMO
1000061470	BUONO
1000060429	OTTIMO
1000057899	BUONO
1000049005	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000059483	BUONO
1000005076	OTTIMO
1000056650	Assente
1000064024	OTTIMO
1000057654	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057336	OTTIMO
1000034811	OTTIMO
1000057998	BUONO
1000018460	OTTIMO
1000061308	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000059097	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000060702	OTTIMO
1000059706	OTTIMO
1000019896	SUFFICIENTE
1000057684	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000033200	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000060172	OTTIMO
1000057224	OTTIMO
1000082095	OTTIMO
1000048453	SUFFICIENTE/BUONO
1000057561	BUONO
1000058261	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000052310	OTTIMO
1000059152	BUONO
1000060840	OTTIMO
1000066552	OTTIMO
1000034551	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000068485	OTTIMO
1000063547	SUFFICIENTE/BUONO

1000057077	OTTIMO
1000084321	Assente
1000058117	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000059532	BUONO
1000060956	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000060010	OTTIMO
1000059285	OTTIMO
1000007785	Assente
1000050157	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057882	BUONO
1000057458	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000060246	Assente
1000057393	OTTIMO
1000062735	OTTIMO
1000060430	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000058669	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000058366	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000058666	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000058006	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057960	SUFFICIENTE/BUONO
1000059327	BUONO
1000060019	Assente
1000057763	OTTIMO
1000063653	OTTIMO
1000058263	BUONO
1000059435	OTTIMO
1000057422	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000061970	BUONO
1000057540	Assente
1000057461	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000059322	Assente
anonymous	Assente
1000059183	OTTIMO

1000066486	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000065288	OTTIMO
1000057853	OTTIMO
1000058437	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000048885	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000058026	SUFFICIENTE/BUONO
1000059189	OTTIMO
1000062749	OTTIMO
1000059962	OTTIMO
1000065162	OTTIMO
1000062080	BUONO
1000072562	Assente
1000057226	BUONO
1000059231	BUONO
1000057179	OTTIMO
1000059424	OTTIMO
1000066067	BUONO
1000065899	OTTIMO
1000057457	OTTIMO
1000062349	OTTIMO
1000064077	BUONO
1000059732	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000058396	BUONO
1000059806	OTTIMO
1000062509	OTTIMO
1000060616	OTTIMO
1000060266	BUONO
1000057535	OTTIMO
1000058343	BUONO
1000059197	SUFFICIENTE/BUONO
1000057900	OTTIMO
1000066227	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000057329	SUFFICIENTE
1000063057	OTTIMO

1000059454	BUONO
1000057921	OTTIMO
1000059754	OTTIMO
1000059650	OTTIMO
1000083187	OTTIMO
1000065875	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000065291	OTTIMO
1000059536	OTTIMO
1000065036	Assente
1000065623	Assente
1000061265	OTTIMO
1000059514	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000061262	BUONO
1000061712	OTTIMO
1000058288	Assente
1000096166	OTTIMO
1000058401	SUFFICIENTE/BUONO
1000062402	BUONO
1000064031	OTTIMO
1000064069	OTTIMO
1000058991	BUONO/OTTIMO
1000058005	SUFFICIENTE/BUONO
1000038695	OTTIMO
1000059463	OTTIMO
1000058592	OTTIMO